

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 1 7 3 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 24 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 6 in S B C R L No. 1 5 2 2 / 2 0 0 5 of
The HIGH COUR T OF RA J A S T H A N AT JAI P U R)

SUR E N D R A KUMA R BHA T I A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

KA N H A I Y A LA L & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. affidavit and addl. documetns and
permission to file volume- II and exemption from filing OT
and implead ment as party respondent and office report)
(for final disposal)

WI T H SL P(C rl) NO. 6 2 1 3 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln.(s) for stay and c/delay in filing SL P and exemption from filing OT and
permission to file volume- II and directions and office report)

Date: 17 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E J.M. PA NC H A L

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. B.D. Shar m a ,Adv.

Mr. Sohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kr. Jha, Adv.

for M/S. P a r e k h & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta, AAG.

Mr. Naveen Ku m a r Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bha r at Bhush a n, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Shar m a ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Peru sed the letter. Adjourned by six weeks.

(PA W A N KUMA R)

(ANAN D SING H)

COUR T MAS T E R

COUR T MAS T E R